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CHETAK MP34 

CHETAK MP34      

CHETAK MP3        
(Class B / F)             

Modified Polyester      

CHETAK PEI8        
Polyesterimide-Class H   

CHETAK DC13       
Dual Coat-Class 200      

Discounts:              Discounts:         

MP34: 22%             

MP3: 21%

PEI8: 22%               

DC13: 20%
Rs/kg Rs/kg Rs/kg SIZE (mm) Rs/kg

8 4.064 808.86 1037.00 1082.00

9 3.658 805.74 1033.00 1073.00 2.00 961.00

10 3.250 802.62 1029.00 1064.00 1.90 962.00

11 2.946 799.50 1025.00 1056.00 1.80 963.00

12 2.642 796.38 1021.00 1048.00 1.70 964.00

13 2.337 793.26 1017.00 1041.00 1.60 965.00

14 2.032 790.14 1013.00 1034.00 1.50 966.00

15 1.829 790.14 1013.00 1034.00 1.40 967.00

16 1.626 790.14 1013.00 1034.00 1.30 968.50

17 1.422 790.14 1013.00 1034.00 1.20 970.00

18 1.219 790.53 1013.50 1034.00 1.10 971.50

19 1.016 790.92 1014.00 1034.00 1.00 973.00

20 0.914 791.70 1015.00 1035.00 0.90 975.00

21 0.813 792.48 1016.00 1037.00 0.80 978.00

22 0.711 793.26 1017.00 1039.00 0.70 981.00

23 0.610 794.43 1018.50 1041.00 0.60 985.00

24 0.559 795.60 1020.00 1044.00 0.50 989.00

25 0.508 796.77 1021.50 1047.00

26 0.457 797.94 1023.00 1050.00

27 0.417 799.50 1025.00 1053.00

28 0.376 801.45 1027.50 1057.00

29 0.345 803.40 1030.00 1061.00

30 0.315 805.74 1033.00 1065.00

31 0.295 808.08 1036.00 1069.00

32 0.274 810.42 1039.00 1073.00

33 0.254 812.76 1042.00 1077.00

34 0.234 815.10 1045.00 1081.00

35 0.213 817.44 1048.00 1085.00

36 0.193 820.56 1052.00 1088.50

37 0.173 826.80 1060.00 1095.50

38 0.152 833.04 1068.00 1103.50

39 0.132 840.06 1077.00 1112.50

40 0.122 847.08 1086.00 1122.50

41 0.112 854.88 1096.00 1133.50

42 0.102 863.46 1107.00 1145.50

43 0.091 872.82 1119.00 1158.50

44 0.081 884.52 1134.00 1173.50

45 0.091 906.36 1162.00 1203.50

46 0.081 929.76 1192.00 1235.50

Gujarat Cables & Enamelled Products P.L.
508, Bharat Chambers, Baroda Street, Mumbai 400009.

T: 022-66311995 / 70213 67334  E: info@cenvar.com  W:www.cenvar.com

CHETAK  COPPER WINDING WIRES - PRICE LIST

PL No : Effective from: 09.10.2023

CHETAK SUB           
Submersible Winding Wires
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SWG
SIZE       

(MM)

22% Discounted 

Prices
Discounts: 22%     
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22% DISCOUNTED 

PRICES

LIST                    

PRICE 

MM Rs/kg Rs/kg

8 4.064 312.00 400.00

9 3.658 309.66 397.00

10 3.250 307.32 394.00

11 2.946 305.76 392.00

12 2.642 304.20 390.00

13 2.337 302.64 388.00

14 ~ 19 2.032 ~ 1.016 299.52 384.00

20 0.914 301.08 386.00

21 0.813 305.76 392.00

22 0.711 308.10 395.00

23 0.610 310.44 398.00

24 0.559 312.78 401.00

25 0.508 315.12 404.00

26 0.457 317.46 407.00

27 0.417 319.80 410.00

28 0.376 322.14 413.00

29 0.345 324.48 416.00

30 0.315 326.82 419.00

Gujarat Cables & Enamelled Products P.L.

508, Bharat Chambers, Baroda Street, Mumbai 400009.

T: 022-66311995 / 70213 67334  E: info@cenvar.com  W:www.cenvar.com

CHETAK  ALUMINIUM WINDING WIRES

PL No : Effective from: 09.10.2023

CHETAK AL-9                            
Modified Polyester

 NOTE:  Prices are revised on regular / daily basis. Confirm the price & available stock with us before payment.                        

TERMS:  1) GST @ 18% Extra, as applicable.    2) Ex-Our Dadra Works.    3) Discounts applicable on bulk volumes only.                 

4) Quantity supplied may vary +/- 20% at our discretion.    5) Acceptance of order & prices subject to our confirmation.               

6) Insurance to be done by you. Kindly insure the consignment.   7) Prices can be changed without notice.                           

8) Subject to Silvassa (U.T.) Jurisdiction

www.cenvar.com 

SWG SIZE



1000 kgs 3000 kgs

Rs/kg Rs/kg

14 ~ 19 774 764

25 781 771

30 790 780

35 802 791

40 836 825

45 895 883

Gujarat Cables & Enamelled Prod. P.L.
508, Bharat Chambers, Baroda Street, Mumbai 400009.

Total Quantities to be lifted within 2 weeks.

Prices are subject to availability of stocks.

SWG

T: 022-66311995 / 70213 67334                                                

E: info@cenvar.com  W:www.cenvar.com

VOLUME DISCOUNTED PRICES !!

Total Order Quantities

Above Rates can be blocked by paying Booking Advance.

Booking Advance: Rs 1 lac for 1000 kgs / Rs 3 lacs for 3000 kgs.


